No. C 138726

Return to:

Due no later than Apr 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO CATHOLIC SEMINARIAN FUND, INC.
STEVEN B BRIGHT

194 W. STONE RUN LANE

IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

USA

DAVID KOELSCH
145 9THST
IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CHARLES E. ROBINSON 16585 KARCHER ROAD
DIRECTOR JOHN J. PETTINGER 10057 COUNTRYMAN DRIVE
DIRECTOR DAVID ELLINGSEN 3519 E3980 N

DIRECTOR JOHN FAY 506 S ROCKY POINT COURT
DIRECTOR RUDOLPH WILSON 2156 RIDGEVIEW WAY
PRESIDENT ALBERT MILLHOUSE 647 BRANDON DRIVE
SECRETARY ERIC D. BENNETT 411 N ALMON STREET #407
TREASURER ROY BARTHOLOMAY 376 N3700 E

DIRECTOR TOM ZEPEDA 11 PHEASANT WAY
DIRECTOR ROB GROOM 503 SOUTHB

DIRECTOR WAYNE A. BOMBA 3839 UPPER PACK RIVER ROAD

City State
CALDWELL D
BOISE D
KIMBERLY D
POST FALLS D
BOISE D
IDAHO FALLS D
MOSCOW D
RIGBY D
JEROME D
GRANGEVILLE D
SANDPOINT D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83607
83709
83341
83854
83712
83402
83843
83442
83338
83530
83864

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 138726

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Steven Bright
Name (type or print): Steven Bright

Date: 03/19/2013
Title: Agent

Processed 03/19/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




