No. C 138726		Due no later than Apr 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		DAVID KOELSCH			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO CATHOLIC SEMINARIAN FUND, INC. STEVEN B BRIGHT 194 W. STONE RUN LANE		145 9TH ST IDAHO FALLS ID 83404			
		USA					
		. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).	
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	CHARLES E. ROBINSON		16585 KARCHER ROAD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607
DIRECTOR	JOHN J. PETTINGER		10057 COUNTRYMAN DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
DIRECTOR	DAVID ELLINGSEN		3519 E 3980 N	KIMBERLY	ID	USA	83341
DIRECTOR	JOHN FAY		506 S ROCKY POINT COURT	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR	RUDOLPH WILSON		2156 RIDGEVIEW WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83712
PRESIDENT	ALBERT MILLHOUSE		647 BRANDON DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
SECRETARY	ERIC D. BENNETT		411 N ALMON STREET #407	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
TREASURER	ROY BARTHOLOMAY		376 N 3700 E	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442
DIRECTOR			11 PHEASANT WAY	JEROME	ID	USA	83338
DIRECTOR			503 SOUTH B	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530
DIRECTOR	WAYNE A. I	BOMBA	3839 UPPER PACK RIVER ROAD	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual R		6. Annual Report r	Il Report must be signed.*				
ID		Signature: Steven Bright		Date: 03/19/2013			
C 138726		Name (type or p	Title: Agent				
Processed 03/19/2013		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.			